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2025-2026 Rockport-Fulton Pirates
Varsity Baseball Schedule

DATE OPPONENT PLACE TIME

Jan. 31 (Saturday) Tuloso-Midway (Scrim.) T-M 12:30 pm
Feb.3 (Tuesday) Flour Bluff (Scrimmage) Home 6:30 pm
Feb. 6 (Friday) Floresville (Scrimmage) Floresville 7:00 pm
Feb. 10 (Tuesday) C.C. Veterans (Scrimmage) Home 6:30 pm
Feb. 14 (Saturday) Alumni Game(Scrimmage) Home 1:00 pm
Feb. 18 (Tuesday) TBA TBA TBA
Feb. 19 - 21 (Thu-Sat) Cuero Cuero TBA
Feb.24 (Tuesday) Falfurrias Home 7:00 pm
Feb. 26 - 28 (Thu-Sat) Best of the Bay Tournament Home 7:00 pm
March 3 (Tuesday) SGA Home 7:00 pm
March 5 - 7 (Thu-Sat) Taft Tournament Taft TBA
March 9 (Monday) Tuloso-Midway Home 6:00 pm
March 13 (Friday) Orange Grove Home 12:00 pm
March 16 (Monday) London Home 6:00 pm
March 20 (Friday) *Beeville Home 7:00 pm
March 23 (Monday) TBA TBA TBA
March 27 (Friday) *Sinton Home 7:00 pm
March 31 (Tuesday) *Port Lavaca Home 7:00 pm
April 2 (Thursday)) *Ingleside Away 7:00 pm
April 7 (Tuesday) *Beeville Beeville 7:00 pm
April 10 (Friday) TBA TBA TBA
April 14 (Tuesday) *Sinton Sinton 7:00 pm
April 17 (Friday) *Port Lavaca Port Lavaca 7:00 pm
April 18 (Saturday) Victoria East Home 12:00 pm
April 21 (Tuesday) *Ingleside Home 7:00 pm

Head Coach: Rene Silva

Assistant Coaches: Jonathon Gonzales, Cole Bice, Vincent Flores, Drew Dacy

Athletic Director; Eric Soza

Athletic Trainers; Lorraine Cameron

Superintendent: Dr. Lesley Austin

Principal: Dr. Jodi Carter
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2025 - 2026 Rockport-Fulton Pirates
Junior Varsity Baseball Schedule

Date Team Place Time

Feb. 3 (Tuesday) Flour Bluff (scrimmage) Home 4:30 pm
Feb. 6 (Friday) Floresville (scrimmage) Floresville 5:00 pm
Feb. 9 (Monday) C.C. Veterans (scrimmage) CC Veterans 6:30 pm
Feb. 17 (Tuesday) Port Aransas Home 6:30 pm
Feb. 24th Tuesday) Falfurrias Home 5:00 pm
March 3 (Tuesday) SGA Home 5:00 pm
Mar. 5th - 7th (Th.- Sat.)  Gregory-Portland Tournament Gregory-Portland TBA
March 10 (Tuesday) Tuloso-Midway T-M 7:00 pm
March 11 (Wed.) Robstown Robstown TBA
March 13th (Friday) Orange Grove Home 10:00 am
March 17th (Tues) Kingdom Home 7:00 pm
March 19th (Thursday) *Beeville Rockport 7:00 pm
March 26th (Thursday) Kingdom Home 7:00 pm
April 1st (Wed.) Robstown Home 7:00 pm
April 6th (Mon.) Robstown Robstown 12:00 pm
April 9th (Thursday) *Port Lavaca Home 7:00 pm
April 16th (Thursday.) *Ingleside Ingleside 7:00 p.m.
April 23rd (Thursday) *Sinton Sinton 7:00 pm

*Denotes District Games
Head Coach: Rene Silva
Assistant Coaches: Jonathon Gonzales, Cole Bice, Vincent Flores, Drew Dacy

Athletic Director: Eric Soza Athletic Trainers: Lorraine Cameron
Superintendent: Dr. Lesley Austin Principal: Dr. Jodi Carter



I

2025-2026 Rockport-Fulton Pirates
Freshman Baseball Schedule

Date Team Place Time
Feb 2nd (Mon.) Scrimmage Kingdom Home 6:30 pm
Feb. 9th (Monday) **C.C. Veterans (scrimmage) Home 6:30 pm
Feb. 17 (Tuesday) TBA TBA TBA
Feb. 19-21 (Th.-Sat) = Gregory-Portland Tournament Gregory-Portland TBA
March 10th (Tuesday) Tuloso-Midway T-M 5:00 pm
March 11th (Wed.) Robstown Robstown TBA
March 17th (Tues) Kingdom Home 5:00 pm
March 19th (Thursday) *Beeville Rockport 5:00 pm
March 26th (Thursday) Kingdom Rockport 5:00 pm
April 1st  (Wed.) Robstown Home 5:00 pm
April 6th (Mon.) Robstown Robstown 10:00 am
April 9th (Thurs.) *Port Lavaca Home 5:00 pm
April 16th (Thurs.) *Ingleside Ingleside 5:00 pm
April 23rd (Thurs.) *Sinton Sinton 5:00 pm

**Denotes Scrimmages — * Denotes District Games

Head Coach: Rene Silva

Assistant Coaches: Cole Bice, Jonathon Gonzales, Vincent Flores, Drew Dacy

Athletic Director: Eric Soza

Athletic Trainers: Lorraine Cameron

Superintendent: Dr. Lesley Austin Principal: Dr. Jodi Carter
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